WYNIKI MEZCZYZNI OPEN 10 KM

Miejsce
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INr startowy [Nazwisko _____limie ___[Czas _____[Kategoria__[Rocznik___IMiejscowosé
78 Koczur Tamara 00:19:29 K-35 1978 Myszkow
51 Ustianowska Dorota 00:20:24 K-35 1970 Czestochowa
15 Kuzior Ewa 00:22:08 K-24 1981 Jaworznik
80 Wieloch Agnieszka 00:22:37 K-24 1984 Myszkow
76 Zon Angelika 00:23:44 K-24 1987 Zarki
85 Zgbkiewicz Katarzyna 00:23:49 K-24 1984 Czestochowa
64 Wajzer Anna 00:24:16 K-16 1992 Zawiercie
79 Krzyszton Eliza 00:24:17 K-35 1978
88 Korczynska-Zdgbtarz Marta 00:24:31 K-24 1984 Chrzanow
48 Kurzeja Bozena 00:25:43 K-35 1974 Dabrowa Goérnicza
55 Lampa Alicja 00:25:45 K-24 1989 Gliwice
10 Pasamonik Olga 00:27:05 K-24 1982 Siemonia
30 Popczyk Sylwia 00:29:22 K-46 1968 Czestochowa
11 Ciesielczuk Wanda 00:29:41 K-35 1975 Rodaki
91 Kuczynska Danuta 00:29:53 K-46 1954 Smiertny Dgb
97 Mista-Dorobisz Sylwia 00:31:19 K-35 1970 Myszkow
43 Bednarczyk Dagmara 00:32:28 K-24 1983 Zawiercie
41 Kwiecien Katarzyna 00:32:28 K-35 1969 Zawiercie
32 Caban Jakub 00:34:20 M-24 1988 Moskorzew
72 Cielniaszek Marek 00:34:34 M-30 1978 Bedzin
93 Gnita Rafat 00:34:55 M-30 1976 Praszka
13 Sokotowski Marek 00:35:20 M-40 1969 Mystowice
38 Widawski Pawet 00:36:24 M-30 1983 Sosnowiec
89 Zdabtarz Marcin 00:36:25 M-30 1983 Jaworzno
20 Juszczak Michat 00:36:35 M-24 1986 Rudniki
90 Proksa Robert 00:36:53 M-50 1964 Mystowice
18 Smaczynski Dariusz 00:36:59 M-50 1964 Dabrowa Goérnicza
42 Lubnau Marek 00:37:08 M-50 1962 Sosnowiec
19 Konrad Artur 00:37:31 M-30 1977 Zawiercie
28 Pytel Janusz 00:37:35 M-50 1958 Sosnowiec

6 Majer Janusz 00:37:36 M-30 1976 Topolow

47 Formicki Rafat 00:38:02 M-16 1995 Zawiercie



15
16
17
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19
20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
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47
48
49

21 Szmukier
63 Rodak
65 Kucharski
27 Maciejewski
3 Pasieka
40 Supernak
95 Szecowka
7 Kinkel
34 Hué
52 Waligéra
69 Szymaniak
45 Fraczyk
46 Sadowski
66 Figura
84 Pacewicz
1 Kurzak
29 Maciejewski
73 Zimon
62 Rodak
49 Kurzeja
36 Strzelecki
23 Wisniewski
75 Switata
86 Zgbkiewicz
39 Domagata
74 Switata
82 Adamowski
24 Koch
26 Bajor
77 Skowronski
22 Bober
60 Krawczyk
56 Kawecki
58 Dadela
87 Duchnowski

Marcin
Pawet
Damian
Marek
Przemystaw
tukasz
Zbigniew
Feliks
Tomasz
Marian
Adam
Robert
Mieczystaw
tukasz
Marek
Janusz
Artur
Pawet
Piotr
Artur
Konrad
Marian
Konrad
Grzegorz
Daniel
Dawid
Zbigniew
Artur
Robert
Mariusz
Adrian
Tadeusz
Marek
Antoni
Mateusz

00:38:14 M-16
00:38:26 M-16
00:38:55 M-24
00:39:08 M-50
00:39:23 M-30
00:39:23 M-30
00:39:56 M-40
00:40:26 M-30
00:40:59 M-16
00:41:15 M-40
00:41:19 M-30
00:41:29 M-24
00:41:52 M-40
00:41:53 M-30
00:42:41 M-50
00:43:06 M-40
00:43:19 M-40
00:43:50 M-40
00:43:51 M-40
00:44:08 M-40
00:44:18 M-16
00:44:34 M-50
00:44:48 M-24
00:44:57 M-30
00:45:10 M-24
00:45:14 M-24
00:45:16 M-30
00:45:16 M-40
00:45:16 M-40
00:45:37 M-40
00:45:50 M-16
00:46:02 M-50
00:46:18 M-30
00:46:29 M-60
00:46:35 M-24

1995 Koziegtowy
1992 Gliwice

1986 Czestochowa
1961 Mystowice
1980 Katowice
1978 tazy

1974 Zarki

1979 Bielawa
1993 Koszecin
1966 Czestochowa
1981 Czestochowa
1988 Wyszyna Rudzka
1973 Zawiercie
1982 Czestochowa
1956 Zielonki

1967 Zawiercie
1965 Biskupice
1968 Czestochowa
1965 Gliwice

1973 Katowice
1992 Czestochowa
1956 Czestochowa
1987 Myszkow
1983 Czestochowa
1985 Zawiercie
1986 Myszkow
1979 Myszkow
1970 Sosnowiec
1974 Redziny
1965 Rybnik/Szczerbce
1997 Myszkow
1958 Zajaczki Drugie
1975 Czestochowa
1952 Krzepice
1988 Ruda Slgska



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

123 Fafrowicz

61 Jachowicz
9 Gubata

17 Gawet

37 Stiller

33 Szabat

71 tyczko

67 Stasiewicz

96 Dorobisz

12 Switata

59 Korumbel

50 Sochacki

83 Haluk

124 Strak

16 Bfach
57 Gasinski
8 Machowski
2 Pompa
54 Rajczyk
25 Staniec
53 Grygiel
44 Malicki
14 Novak
94 Chrzuszcz
70 Nowakowski
81 Peczek
92 Pieprzycki

35 Respondek
68 Steplowski

Kacper
tukasz
Krzysztof
Tadeusz
Karol
Dawid
Adam
Artur
Marek
Marcin
Artur
Jarostaw
Radostaw
Filip
Cezary
Maciej
Jan
Tomasz
Witodzimierz
Zbigniew
Jarostaw
Grzegorz
Roman
Tomasz
Marek
Tomasz
Jerzy

Ireneusz
Zbigniew

00:46:40 M-16
00:46:45 M-30
00:47:20 M-40
00:47:33 M-60
00:47:34 M-50
00:47:35 M-24
00:47:37 M-30
00:47:38 M-24
00:47:41 M-40
00:48:04 M-30
00:48:06 M-40
00:48:08 M-40
00:48:29 M-40
00:48:52 M-16
00:49:04 M-50
00:49:24 M-40
00:49:45 M-60
00:49:55 M-30
00:49:55 M-50
00:51:14 M-40
00:51:20 M-50
00:51:37 M-40
00:53:07 M-50
00:53:44 M-40
00:53:59 M-30
00:54:34 M-50
01:06:21 M-50

01:17:00 M-60
M-40

1996 Czestochowa
1983 Dgbrowa Gérnicza
1972 Tgpkowice
1952 Zawiercie
1954 Kusieta

1985 Czestochowa
1981 Sosnowiec
1986 Czestochowa
1966 Myszkow
1983 Chruszczobroéd
1971 Przybynow
1972 Zawiercie
1974

1996 Czestochowa
1962 Czestochowa
1974 Czestochowa
1950 Koziegtowy
1981 Czatachowa
1959 Zarki Letnisko
1967 Czestochowa
1959 Zarki Letnisko
1970 Nowy Kazanow
1963 Myszkow
1969 Czestochowa
1982 Chorzow

1963 Myszkow
1957 Czestochowa

1951 Czestochowa
1966 Zioty Potok






Ambitni Amatorzy 1 OPEN
2 OPEN
3 OPEN
Ambitni Amatorzy

Ambitni Amatorzy

Morsy z Chechta Rodem

AKN Ratrak

Grupa Paleo Zawiercie/OSIR Zawiercie

Grupa Paleo Zawiercie/OSIR Zawiercie

Olimpijczyk Szczeociny 1 OPEN
ASMARPETRUK 2 OPEN
WKB META Lubliniec 3 OPEN
Skok Wesota

Klub Harpagan Sosnowiec
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Truchtacz Mystowice
TKKF Mosir Czeladz
Harpagan Sosnowiec

Towarzystwo Gmnastyczne Sokét Zakopane
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Grupa Paleo Zawiercie/OSIR Zawiercie



CKS Budowlani Czestochowa
AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
Zabiegani Czestochowa

Po Robocie
Grupa Paleo Zawiercie/OSIR Zawiercie
Ambitni Amatorzy

Grupa Paleo Zawiercie/OSIR Zawiercie
KLA Zabiegani Czestochowa
Orange Polska

AKN Ratrak

Zabiegani Czestochowa

Zabiegani Czestochowa

Hulk Team

Macrologic/Zabiegani Czestochowa
Grupa Paleo Zawiercie/OSIiR Zawiercie
KTS Donki

GB Luxtorpeda Czerwionka
ZSZ Nr 1 w Myszkowie
KB Florian Zajgczki Drugie

KB Florian Zajgczki Drugie
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